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Merrijig Ski Club
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 14:06 14:29
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Rank Bib Name Category Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 42 MOORE Taylor Alpine 17-49 Men 27.90 27.49 55.39

2 41 GRANT Tim Alpine 17-49 Men 28.50 27.68 56.18 0.79

3 43 LEARY Jon Alpine 17-49 Men 28.56 28.54 57.10 1.71

4 48 REID Rowan Alpine Over 50 Men 29.07 29.22 58.29 2.90

5 49 SHERMAN Michael Alpine Over 50 Men 30.06 31.07 1:01.13 5.74

6 52 MOORE Bryce Alpine Over 50 Men 30.98 30.99 1:01.97 6.58

7 38 SHERMAN Ashlee Alpine 17-49 Women 31.26 30.82 1:02.08 6.69

8 28 WILLSON Cooper Alpine U12 Men 31.33 31.48 1:02.81 7.42

9 33 BOWDEN Harriet Alpine 17-49 Women 33.54 31.06 1:04.60 9.21

10 25 BOWLES Alastair Alpine U12 Men 33.08 31.75 1:04.83 9.44

11 53 GRANT Scott Alpine Over 50 Men 34.37 30.57 1:04.94 9.55

12 50 VANARIA Joseph Alpine Over 50 Men 33.96 33.46 1:07.42 12.03

13 23 LEARY Nicholas Alpine U12 Men 33.66 33.97 1:07.63 12.24

14 44 WILLSON Paul Alpine 17-49 Men 34.67 33.98 1:08.65 13.26

15 29 REID Dante Alpine 13-16 Women 34.91 34.58 1:09.49 14.10

16 37 BOWLES Anna Alpine 17-49 Women 36.23 33.91 1:10.14 14.75

17 32 LEE Madeleine Alpine 17-49 Women 36.25 35.03 1:11.28 15.89

18 35 BOWDEN Julia Alpine 17-49 Women 37.96 33.36 1:11.32 15.93

19 51 ANDERSON Jim Alpine Over 50 Men 36.44 36.94 1:13.38 17.99

20 21 WILLSON Tilly Alpine U12 Women 37.90 35.58 1:13.48 18.09

21 55 BOWLES Martin Snowboard 17-49 Men 37.76 37.19 1:14.95 19.56

22 45 GRANT Sheri Alpine Over 50 Women 38.64 36.76 1:15.40 20.01

23 47 DOUGLAS Belinda Alpine Over 50 Women 38.89 37.40 1:16.29 20.90

24 40 LEE Jessica Alpine 17-49 Women 39.51 36.84 1:16.35 20.96

25 30 REID Amiel Alpine 13-16 Women 41.26 36.44 1:17.70 22.31

26 56 FRANZKE James Snowboard 17-49 Men 41.96 39.16 1:21.12 25.73

27 54 LEE Sani Alpine Over 50 Men 41.87 40.21 1:22.08 26.69

28 46 BOWDEN Lil Alpine Over 50 Women 44.06 38.75 1:22.81 27.42

29 27 LEARY Lewis Alpine U12 Men 46.23 42.94 1:29.17 33.78
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SNOW Fresh
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COURSESETTER
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PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 14:06 14:29
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Rank Bib Name Category Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

30 26 BOWLES Owen Alpine U12 Men 48.43 42.02 1:30.45 35.06

31 22 GRANT Bella Alpine U12 Women 50.83 45.39 1:36.22 40.83

32 31 LEE Stephanie Alpine 17-49 Women 51.94 44.79 1:36.73 41.34

33 34 LEARY Olivia Alpine 17-49 Women 1:03.59 1:00.30 2:03.89 1:08.50

34 39 LEE Lisa Alpine 17-49 Women 1:08.03 58.25 2:06.28 1:10.89

35 24 GRANT Ollie Alpine U12 Men 1:20.66 50.44 2:11.10 1:15.71

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

36 REID Heidi Alpine 17-49 Women DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

36 REID Heidi Alpine 17-49 Women DNS DNS
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  Under 12 Alpine Female  

1 21 WILLSON Tilly Women 37.90 35.58 1:13.48

2 22 GRANT Bella Women 50.83 45.39 1:36.22 22.74

  Under 12 Alpine Male  

1 28 WILLSON Cooper Men 31.33 31.48 1:02.81

2 25 BOWLES Alastair Men 33.08 31.75 1:04.83 2.02

3 23 LEARY Nicholas Men 33.66 33.97 1:07.63 4.82

4 27 LEARY Lewis Men 46.23 42.94 1:29.17 26.36

5 26 BOWLES Owen Men 48.43 42.02 1:30.45 27.64

6 24 GRANT Ollie Men 1:20.66 50.44 2:11.10 1:08.29

  13-16 Alpine Female  

1 29 REID Dante Women 34.91 34.58 1:09.49

2 30 REID Amiel Women 41.26 36.44 1:17.70 8.21

  17-49 Alpine Women  

1 38 SHERMAN Ashlee Women 31.26 30.82 1:02.08

2 33 BOWDEN Harriet Women 33.54 31.06 1:04.60 2.52

3 37 BOWLES Anna Women 36.23 33.91 1:10.14 8.06

4 32 LEE Madeleine Women 36.25 35.03 1:11.28 9.20
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5 35 BOWDEN Julia Women 37.96 33.36 1:11.32 9.24

6 40 LEE Jessica Women 39.51 36.84 1:16.35 14.27

7 31 LEE Stephanie Women 51.94 44.79 1:36.73 34.65

8 34 LEARY Olivia Women 1:03.59 1:00.30 2:03.89 1:01.81

9 39 LEE Lisa Women 1:08.03 58.25 2:06.28 1:04.20

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

36 REID Heidi Women DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

36 REID Heidi Women DNS DNS

  17-49 Alpine Male  

1 42 MOORE Taylor Men 27.90 27.49 55.39

2 41 GRANT Tim Men 28.50 27.68 56.18 0.79

3 43 LEARY Jon Men 28.56 28.54 57.10 1.71

4 44 WILLSON Paul Men 34.67 33.98 1:08.65 13.26

  Over 50 Alpine Female  

1 45 GRANT Sheri Women 38.64 36.76 1:15.40

2 47 DOUGLAS Belinda Women 38.89 37.40 1:16.29 0.89

3 46 BOWDEN Lil Women 44.06 38.75 1:22.81 7.41

  Over 50 Alpine Male  

1 48 REID Rowan Men 29.07 29.22 58.29

2 49 SHERMAN Michael Men 30.06 31.07 1:01.13 2.84

3 52 MOORE Bryce Men 30.98 30.99 1:01.97 3.68

4 53 GRANT Scott Men 34.37 30.57 1:04.94 6.65

5 50 VANARIA Joseph Men 33.96 33.46 1:07.42 9.13

6 51 ANDERSON Jim Men 36.44 36.94 1:13.38 15.09

7 54 LEE Sani Men 41.87 40.21 1:22.08 23.79

  17-49 Snowboard Male  

1 55 BOWLES Martin Men 37.76 37.19 1:14.95

2 56 FRANZKE James Men 41.96 39.16 1:21.12 6.17
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CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
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PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 14:06 14:29
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  Women  

1 38 SHERMAN Ashlee Alpine 17-49 31.26 30.82 1:02.08

2 33 BOWDEN Harriet Alpine 17-49 33.54 31.06 1:04.60 2.52

3 29 REID Dante Alpine 13-16 34.91 34.58 1:09.49 7.41

4 37 BOWLES Anna Alpine 17-49 36.23 33.91 1:10.14 8.06

5 32 LEE Madeleine Alpine 17-49 36.25 35.03 1:11.28 9.20

6 35 BOWDEN Julia Alpine 17-49 37.96 33.36 1:11.32 9.24

7 21 WILLSON Tilly Alpine U12 37.90 35.58 1:13.48 11.40

8 45 GRANT Sheri Alpine Over 50 38.64 36.76 1:15.40 13.32

9 47 DOUGLAS Belinda Alpine Over 50 38.89 37.40 1:16.29 14.21

10 40 LEE Jessica Alpine 17-49 39.51 36.84 1:16.35 14.27

11 30 REID Amiel Alpine 13-16 41.26 36.44 1:17.70 15.62

12 46 BOWDEN Lil Alpine Over 50 44.06 38.75 1:22.81 20.73

13 22 GRANT Bella Alpine U12 50.83 45.39 1:36.22 34.14

14 31 LEE Stephanie Alpine 17-49 51.94 44.79 1:36.73 34.65

15 34 LEARY Olivia Alpine 17-49 1:03.59 1:00.30 2:03.89 1:01.81

16 39 LEE Lisa Alpine 17-49 1:08.03 58.25 2:06.28 1:04.20

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

36 REID Heidi Alpine 17-49 DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

36 REID Heidi Alpine 17-49 DNS DNS

  Men  

1 42 MOORE Taylor Alpine 17-49 27.90 27.49 55.39
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PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 41 GRANT Tim Alpine 17-49 28.50 27.68 56.18 0.79

3 43 LEARY Jon Alpine 17-49 28.56 28.54 57.10 1.71

4 48 REID Rowan Alpine Over 50 29.07 29.22 58.29 2.90

5 49 SHERMAN Michael Alpine Over 50 30.06 31.07 1:01.13 5.74

6 52 MOORE Bryce Alpine Over 50 30.98 30.99 1:01.97 6.58

7 28 WILLSON Cooper Alpine U12 31.33 31.48 1:02.81 7.42

8 25 BOWLES Alastair Alpine U12 33.08 31.75 1:04.83 9.44

9 53 GRANT Scott Alpine Over 50 34.37 30.57 1:04.94 9.55

10 50 VANARIA Joseph Alpine Over 50 33.96 33.46 1:07.42 12.03

11 23 LEARY Nicholas Alpine U12 33.66 33.97 1:07.63 12.24

12 44 WILLSON Paul Alpine 17-49 34.67 33.98 1:08.65 13.26

13 51 ANDERSON Jim Alpine Over 50 36.44 36.94 1:13.38 17.99

14 55 BOWLES Martin Snowboard 17-49 37.76 37.19 1:14.95 19.56

15 56 FRANZKE James Snowboard 17-49 41.96 39.16 1:21.12 25.73

16 54 LEE Sani Alpine Over 50 41.87 40.21 1:22.08 26.69

17 27 LEARY Lewis Alpine U12 46.23 42.94 1:29.17 33.78

18 26 BOWLES Owen Alpine U12 48.43 42.02 1:30.45 35.06

19 24 GRANT Ollie Alpine U12 1:20.66 50.44 2:11.10 1:15.71


